COPPA PIEMONTE UNDER 19 C5 MASCHILE

GIRONE A
CASTELLAMONTE CALCIO A5
SERMIG

GIRONE B

FUTSAL SAVIGLIANO

SALUZZO

COPPA UNDER 17 C5

SERMIG

AOSTA CALCIO 511

SALUZZO

ATLETICO TAURINENSE

MASCHILE

GIRONE A

C.U.S. PIEMONTE ORIENTALE
FONTA

GIRONE B

POLISPORTIVA DRUENTO ASD

ORANGE FUTSAL ASTI

COPPA UNDER 15 C5

FONTA

AOSTA CALCIO 511

ATLETICO TAURINENSE

POLISPORTIVA DRUENTO ASD

MASCHILE

GIRONE A

CASTELLAMONTE CALCIO A5
ORANGE FUTSAL ASTI

CASTELLAMONTE CALCIO A5
AOSTA CALCIO 511

AOSTA CALCIO 511
CANTARANA C5

ORANGE FUTSAL ASTI
CANTARANA C5

PALA SAN BERNARDO

PALASERMIG

PALA MARENCO

PALESTRA C5 "EINAUDI"

PALANOVARELLO

PALASPORT C5 "DIDO GUERRIERI"

PALATENDA "ANTONIO VIESTI"

PALA SAN QUIRICO

PALA SAN BERNARDO
PALA SAN QUIRICO

PALA SAN BERNARDO
CENTRO SPORTIVO MONTFLEURI

DATA

15/12/24

22/12/24

DATA

15/12/24

22/12/24

DATA

15/12/24

21/12/24

DATA

14/12/24

21/12/24

DATA

14/12/24
15/12/24

21/12/24
22/12/24

ORA

17:15

16:00

ORA

11:30

11:00

ORA

18:30

19:00

ORA

18:30

18:30

ORA

15:30
13:30

15:30
18:00

2a

3a

2A

3a

2a

3a

2A

3a

2A
2A

3A
3A

CASTELLAMONTE

TORINO

SAVIGLIANO

SALUZZO

GRANOZZO CON MONTICELLO

CRESCENTINO

DRUENTO

ASTI

CASTELLAMONTE
ASTI

CASTELLAMONTE
MONTFLEURI - AOSTA

VIA

VIA

VIA

VIAa

VIAa

VIA

VIA

SAN BERNARDO, VIA BARENGO

CARMAGNOLA, 27

GIOLITTI 1

CORRADO SEGRE, 10

DANTE GRAZIOSI, 2

TEODORO PERUZIA, 7

DONIZETTI, 12

CHIUMINATTI 31

SAN BERNARDO, VIA BARENGO
CHIUMINATTI 31

SAN BERNARDO, VIA BARENGO
PICCOLO SAN BERNARDO



